
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 195.6 310.0

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 184.4 305.0

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 195.3 265.0

4 Cooper Unruh Staley High School 188.0 250.0

5 Lincoln Bell Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 245.0

6 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 196.0 225.0

7 Harrison Hoit Mill Valley High School 185.3 135.0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 195.3 500.0

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 184.4 435.0

3 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 195.6 410.0

4 Lincoln Bell Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 335.0

5 Cooper Unruh Staley High School 188.0 315.0

6 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 196.0 315.0

7 Harrison Hoit Mill Valley High School 185.3 225.0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 195.3 315.0

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 184.4 230.0

3 Lincoln Bell Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 225.0

4 Cooper Unruh Staley High School 188.0 215.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 196.0 210.0

6 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 195.6 205.0

7 Harrison Hoit Mill Valley High School 185.3 175.0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 195.3 1080.0 10

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 184.4 970.0 8

3 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 195.6 925.0 6

4 Lincoln Bell Shawnee Mission North High School 195.0 805.0 4

5 Cooper Unruh Staley High School 188.0 780.0 2

6 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 196.0 750.0 1

7 Harrison Hoit Mill Valley High School 185.3 535.0 0


